
STAGE

STORAGE

SL WING
PIANOS &
CHAIRS

LOADING
DOORS

"UNDER THE
ORGAN"

STORAGE &
CROSSOVER

STORAGE

BALCONY OVERHANG ABOVE

BACKING FALLS ON THIS LINE

SCREEN FALLS ON THIS LINE

4115 [13'-6"]

10670 [35'-0"]

OPENING
MAX. HEIGHT: 2060 [6'-9"]
MAX. WIDTH: 1980 [6'-6"]

16460 [54'-0"]

1
03

6
0 

[3
4'

-0
"]

*NOTE THAT APRON TO EXTREME
UPSTAGE WALL IS 12190 [40']

890
 [2'-11"]

3
20

0 
[1

0'
-6

"]
1

67
5 

[2
'-1

1"
]

ORCHESTRA PIT BELOW

Drawing No.

Project Number:

Drawn By:

Scale:

Date:Notes:

Facilities Management

Title:

Farquhar Auditorium

Stage Plan with Dimensions

12 January 2026

1:100

JW

-

SK6

feet
metres

0 5

0 1 2

10

3


